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cass |Coureur 1 Coureur 2 CLuB Catégorie  Class Caté Temps Moy | fédé | dép
1 THEVENIN PASCAL CHAILE FREDERIC DOMBES BAC 41-50 1 0:27:41 44,23 FSGT 69
2 ZOCCOLANTE DAVID  OLIVIER QUENTIN JONCY cVs 31-40 1 0:28:43 42,64
3  DUBOIS ROMAIN BROSSELIN MICHEL ST DENIS BAC 61-65 1 0:29:09 42,00 FSGT 69
4  SIBENNE LEWISKI 17-18 1 0:29:14 41,88
5  VALLACAMPA DEUTSHANE VC CALADOIS 15-16 1 0:29:21 41,72 FFC 69
6  BADEY STEPHANE HENRY CHRISTOPHE ST DENIS VIRIAT 41-50 2 0:29:31 41,48 FSGT 69
7  DELACROIX RAPHAEL LEFEBVRE DAVID ARINTHOD 41-50 3 0:29:52 41,00
8  AUCLERC LUCAS ZOCCOLANTE DAVID ST MARTIN CVS 31-40 2 0:29:57 40,88
9  DELACROIX RAPHAEL GAILLARD HERVE ARINTHOD 41-50 4 0:30:00 40,81
10  BROSSARD DIDIER DESFARGES HENRI P CHATILLON 51-55 1 0:30:05 40,70 FSGT 69
11  GAILLARD HERVE BERTHELON MICHEL  ARINTHOD 51-55 2 0:30:09 40,61
12 LORPHELIN YANNICK PATRU PATRICK REPLONGES 56-60 1 0:30:12 40,54 FSGT 69
13  OROLL ANTHONY FRONAT LOUIS VIRIAT TEAM 31-40 3 0:30:17 40,43  FFC 1
14  PRIOR JOSE HURET ERIC VC CREUSOT 61-65 2 0:30:26 40,23 71
15  BROE PASCAL BIANCO DOMINIQUE  UC CHALON 51-55 3 0:30:30 40,14 71
16  AZAIS OLIVIER DUPONT FREDERIC ~ FLACE 51-55 a4 0:30:36 40,01 71
17  CLARAZ GERARD RIGONI AOSTE CYCL ST GENIS 56-60 2 0:30:43 39,86 73
18  LASSARA ALAIN BADEY STEPHANE FRANCHELEINS ST DENIS 61-65 3 0:30:46 39,80 FSGT 69
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23
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18
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29
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CHARCOSSET TH
CHATILLON HERVE
ZIGUEZA MATHYS
MORNET BASTIEN
PRIOR SUZY
PEYFORT JULIEN
JUILLARD JACQUES
LAROSSE JORDAN
LABALME
TEREFENKO ERIC
LONGIN SEBASTIEN
OUDOT OLIVIER
ACTIS GERARD
CHATILLON HERVE
BERNET JACQUES
PEYFORT CH.
POLLET DANIEL
VINCENT Alex
BESSONNAT ALAIN
AZAIS OLIVIER
BROE PASCAL
LEFEBVRE DAVID

VAGNER YANNICK
BERTHELON MICHEL
BERNARD FREDERIC
JACQUIOT JULIEN
HURET ERIC

VALLET GUILLAUME
BORNEAT PATRICK
DELERUE FRANCK
ROBERT Luc

FREMY THIERRY
PEYFORT JULIEN
DELERUE FRANCK
AFFRE NICOLAS
PEYFORT J CH
LARTAUD PIERRE
LONGIN SEBASTIEN
GUILLAUD LILIAN
LACROIX Jérémy
ROY GERALD
RIBOLLET GUY
THOMASSIN MARC
LEFEBVRE DELPHINE
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BAC

ARINTHOD

ST MARCEL

BAC FFC
CREUSOT
ARINTHOD
DRUILLAT

VC LOUHANS

?

VC DRUILLAT
ARINTHOD

VC LOUHANS
CULOZ BELLEY
ARINTHOD
FLACE
ARINTHOD TRI LONS
CULOZ BELLEY
NL

VC LOUHANS
FLACE TOURNUS
CHALON CROTTET

TRIATHLON LONS

31-40
51-55
61-65
31-40
Mixte-40
31-40
66-70
17-18
17-18
51-55
41-50
41-50
56-60
41-50
51-55
41-50
66-70
19-30
41-50
61-65
51-55

Mixte+40

= 00 U1 W =B N 0 N N W o u o W N kB O = u &~ u »

0:30:50
0:30:57
0:30:57
0:30:59
0:31:02
0:31:22
0:31:23
0:31:29
0:31:38
0:31:39
0:31:39
0:31:44
0:31:52
0:31:55
0:32:10
0:32:12
0:32:19
0:32:28
0:32:52
0:32:57
0:32:58
0:33:07

39,71
39,56
39,56
39,52
39,45
39,04
39,01
38,89
38,71
38,69
38,69
38,58
38,42
38,36
38,06
38,03
37,89
37,71
37,25
37,16
37,14
36,97

FFC

FFC

FSGT

FSGT

FSGT

FFC

FSGT

71

69
71

69

71
69

71

71
71
69




73
17
58
79
59
64
44
70
42
47
48
46
43
49
68
36
38
61
52
41
74
51
69
50
57
21
20
26

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

BORRET ROBERT
BEREZIAT BENJAMIN
CHAMBARD Bertrand
VALLET GUILLAUME
ROUX JULIEN

PRIOR JOSE
JEAMBENOIT Monique
RAGAINE DIMITRI
TEIXEIRA MANU
DUCLOS DANIEL
CLERC ALBERT
GUIGUE ARNAUD
PICARD ODETTE
GUIGUE JOEL
GERITSEN EDWIGE
DUBY PATRICK
PATRU PATRICK
PERRAUD BERNARD
GUYON ANDRE
RABUT ERIC

PONCIN GILLES
VERNE ROBERT
PROTHIAU MADELEI
GENTY PIERRE
CHARBOUILLOT D
RUFFIN DIDIER
HONORE JEANNOT
RABUT MIREILLE

METHY FREDERIC
ALENKEWICZ VIRGINIE
DA MOTA Antonio
LEFEBVRE DELPHINE
BADEY ALAIN
BADOUX GEORGES
LANDRE PIERRE
RABUT ERIC
TEIXEIRA JOSE
LACROIX GERARD
AUFRAY ALAIN
MATON LUCIEN
PALOMBO JULLIO
GUIGUE JORDY
MARICHY VALERIE
POMMIER ANNICK
FLORIN ALEXANDRE
PERRAUD ANTHONY
VENDAMME CH
PROTHIAU MADELEI
ALENKEWICZ VIRGIN
TONNEAU PATRICK
PIQUET DANIEL
CLEMENT

PONT FREDERIC
PENUM PHILIPPE
PRELY ARNAUD
RABUT CELINE

ST MARCEL

VIRIAT

CC REPLONGES
ARINTHOD TRI LONS
CHAPELLE TH DIJON
CREUSOT VS ASPTT
BUELLAS

ST MARTIN

CC REPLONGES
BUELLAS

CREUSOT VS

VC CHALON

VC CHALON

VC CHALON

ASPTT

CC REPLONGES

CC REPLONGES
CROTTET

FLACE

ST MARTIN EN BRESSE
BAC UFOLEP VIRIAT
FLACE

ST MARTIN

CC REPLONGES

LA CHAPELLE THECLE
MARBOZ

VC LOUHANS

ST MARTIN

61-65
Mixte-40
31-40
Mixte+40
66-70
71+
Mixte+40
51-55
56-60
66-70
61-65
66-70
Mixte+40
Handisport
Mixte+40
Mixte+40
56-60
51-55
66-70
Mixte+40
Mixte-40
71+
71+
51-55
51-55
41-50
31-40
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0:33:07
0:33:11
0:33:22
0:33:32
0:33:38
0:33:46
0:33:50
0:33:53
0:34:03
0:34:19
0:34:30
0:34:40
0:34:52
0:34:56
0:35:00
0:35:01
0:35:06
0:36:12
0:36:16
0:36:30
0:36:46
0:36:59
0:38:15
0:39:03
0:39:10
0:40:48
0:41:21
0:41:30

36,97
36,90
36,70
36,51
36,40
36,26
36,19
36,14
35,96
35,68
35,49
35,32
35,12
35,05
34,98
34,97
34,88
33,82
33,76
33,55
33,30
33,11
32,01
31,36
31,26
30,01
29,61
29,50

FSGT
FSGT

FSGT

FSGT
FSGT

FSGT

FSGT

FFC

FSGT

FSGT
FSGT

FSGT

FSGT

69
69
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21
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69
69
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71
71

69
69
69
71

69
71

69

Gentleman du poulet 2015.xIsx




13| 13- 14 ans Temps |Moy [fédé [dép
1  AUCLERCNATHAN  AUCLERC LUCAS ST MARTIN 0:20:24 39,756
2 MARICHY THEO GERISTEN EDWIGE ~ TOURNUS ASPTT 0:21:54 37,033
3 PINSARD LOUIS CHOSSAT BERNARD  NL MARBOZ 0:28:20 28,624
4  MACIASZEY Guil MACIASCEY DAVID  ECUISSES 0:31:35 25,679
5  THEVENIN MAXENCE FOREL Sandrine BAC NL 0:34:31 23,496
7| -13 ans Temps |Moy [fédé [dép
1 RAGUENE MATEO RAGUENE DIMITRI ST MARTIN 0:11:59 33,181
2 CHARCOSSET TH CHARCOSSET GABIN  JONCY CVS 0:13:00 30,586
3 FUSTERLOUIS AUCLERC LENA ST MARTIN 0:13:14 30,047
4  THEVENIN BAPTISTE THEVENIN PASCAL  BAC 0:15:55 24,981 FSGT 69
5  VENDAMME FILS VENDAMME CH FLACE 0:16:53 23,551
6 POMMIERANNICK  POMMIER ENZO CC REPLONGES 0:20:09 19,733 FSGT 69
7 PATRU PATRICK FLORIN LINE CC REPLONGES 0:28:04 14,17 FSGT 69
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Organisation - Licenciés
FSGT

Patrick Patru
Annick Pommier
Manuel Teixeira
Pierre Genty

Patrick Duby
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